



2026:HHC:26068

CWPOA No. 2068 of 2020

14.10.2020 Present: Mr. Lakshay Parihar, Proxy Counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. Akshay Dutt, Proxy Counsel, for the respondent.

Admit. List on **06.01.2021**. Pleadings be completed in the meanwhile.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

October 14, 2020
(Gaurav)